Ladies In The Sup

2022 LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP -~ FINAL RESULTS

1sT
2ND

1sT
2ND
3RD
ATH

1sT
2ND

ANNA HAYES*
LEANNE LoOGISZ
TERRIE DALY

DONNA SHAPIRO*
KAREN DIFIORE
KATHY CAREY
ROMA SIMONS

MICKIE MCcGOUGH?*
JuDY CHAMPINE
VERNA ALLEN

MARY LOU EMORY

“A” FLIGHT 0—26
ROUND 1 ROUND 2
100 23 77 97 23 74
93 17 76 106 16 90
89 18 71 wD

“B” FLIGHT 27—33

ROUND 1 ROUND 2
104 30 74 108 30 78
110 28 82 108 28 80
109 30 79 115 30 85
115 30 85 113 30 83
“C” FLIGHT 34+

ROUND 1 ROUND 2
110 34 76 112 34 78
123 44 79 127 44 83
115 36 79 WD

116 35 81 WD

CLOSESTTO PIN $10 EACH

#3 NO WINNER

#7 LEANNE LOGISZ
#14 DONNA SHAPIRO
#17 TERRIE DALY

*DENOTES FLIGHT WINNER

TOTAL

197 7 151
199 /7 166
wD

TOTAL

212 /7 152
218 /7 162
224 /7 164
228 /7 168

TOTAL

222 / 154
250 /7 152
wD

WD

$25
$15

$25
$15
$10
$5

$25
$15

LONGEST PUTT—$10 EACH

#2 DONNA SHAPIRO
#8 LEANNE LoGisz

#15 MICKIE MCGOUGH

#18 KAREN DIFIORE

2022 LADIES IN THE SUN LEAGUE CHAMPION

[5lAY]

=S

CONGRATULATIONS!!



